Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The Sl unit of pressur eis.

Herbieldes and pesticides are used to eliminate.

A vehicle designed to carry an artificial satellite in outer space is.

Before the start of cell division, the parent cell passes through a phase called.

Water Pressure increases by ............ for every one metre down in a lake or in an ocean.

The phenomenon which doe snhot lead to global warming.

Carbon burns in air to release energy along with the formation of.

The word alkaline has been taken form.

Nucleus is a part of cell, which ................ the whole cell actively.

Metals are found in.................. state at room temperatures.

In a convex mirror, focus is.

A gene is inserted into a bacterium by.

On ampere is equal to.

The three key ingredients used in making soap are.

These salts are responsible for preventing heart attacks.

Answers Choice

A

C
D

UOWP U0OwWP UOw

©P» DO® > DOWP UOTP UO0WP UOTP UO0TP U0U» UOmP U0WP UOm» U0TR

. Watt

. Joule

. Pascal
. Newton

. Crop plants
Crop enemies
Crop products
. Major crops

Rocket

Air bus

Jet Plane

. Spacecrapt

. Prophase
Interphase
Anaphase
Metaphase

8000 Pa
9000 Pa
10000 Pa
11000 Pa

Green hous effect
Ozone depletion

. Deforestation

. Photosynthesis

Carbon dioxide and hydrogen
Carbon monoxide and hydrogen
Carbon di oxide

Carbon dioixe and water

Greek
Latin
Arabic
English

Operate
Control
Observe

. Functionale

Gas

Solid

Liquid

None of these

Under the mirror

. In front of the mirror
On the mirror
Behind the mirror

. Tissue culture
Genetic engineering
Fermentation

. Biodegradation

100 mA
10 mA
1000 mA
10000 mA

. Oil, lye, water

. NaOH, Oil, lye
. Glycerol, oill, lye
. glycerol, water, oil

. Salts of sodium

. Salts of calcium

. Salt of potassium
. Salt of Magnesium



16

17

18

19

20

A microphone converts mechanical wave energy into.

Acid used as a dehydrating agent.

The colour of hottest star is

An alkali metal

During reproduction, living things pass their characteristics to their.

A. Video signals
. Ausio and video signals

. None of these

B
D
A. Nitric Acid
B. Phosphoric acid

. Hydrochloric acid

. Red
. Yellow

D

A

B

D. White
A F

B. Be

C. A

A. Parents

B. Grand parents

D. Brother and sister



