

General Science 8th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The SI unit of pressur eis.	A. Watt B. Joule C. Pascal D. Newton
2	Herbieldes and pesticides are used to eliminate.	A. Crop plants B. Crop enemies C. Crop products D. Major crops
3	A vehicle designed to carry an artificial satellite in outer space is.	A. Rocket B. Air bus C. Jet Plane D. Spacecrapt
4	Before the start of cell division, the parent cell passes through a phase called.	A. Prophase B. Interphase C. Anaphase D. Metaphase
5	Water Pressure increases by for every one metre down in a lake or in an ocean.	A. 8000 Pa B. 9000 Pa C. 10000 Pa D. 11000 Pa
6	The phenomenon which doe snot lead to global warming.	A. Green hous effect B. Ozone depletion C. Deforestation D. Photosynthesis
7	Carbon burns in air to release energy along with the formation of.	A. Carbon dioxide and hydrogen B. Carbon monoxide and hydrogen C. Carbon di oxide D. Carbon dioixe and water
8	The word alkaline has been taken form.	A. Greek B. Latin C. Arabic D. English
9	Nucleus is a part of cell, which the whole cell actively.	A. Operate B. Control C. Observe D. Functionale
10	Metals are found in state at room temperatures.	A. Gas B. Solid C. Liquid D. None of these
11	In a convex mirror, focus is.	A. Under the mirror B. In front of the mirror C. On the mirror D. Behind the mirror
12	A gene is inserted into a bacterium by.	A. Tissue culture B. Genetic engineering C. Fermentation D. Biodegradation
13	On ampere is equal to.	A. 100 mA B. 10 mA C. 1000 mA D. 10000 mA
14	The three key ingredients used in making soap are.	A. Oil, lye, water B. NaOH, Oil, lye C. Glycerol, oill, lye D. glycerol, water, oil
15	These salts are responsible for preventing heart attacks.	A. Salts of sodium B. Salts of calcium C. Salt of potassium D. Salt of Magnesium

16	A microphone converts mechanical wave energy into.	A. Video signalsB. Ausio and video signalsC. Audio signalsD. None of these
17	Acid used as a dehydrating agent.	A. Nitric AcidB. Phosphoric acidC. Sulphuric acidD. Hydrochloric acid
18	The colour of hottest star is	A. Red B. Yellow C. Blue D. White
19	An alkali metal	A. F B. Be C. Al D. Na
20	During reproduction, living things pass their characteristics to their.	A. Parents B. Grand parents C. Off spring D. Brother and sister